Technical enquiries email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232
NNL10 Series
Non-Isolated DC/DC Converters
2010/02/08 KDC_NNL10C.E01 Page 1 of 8
For full details go to

Recommended
Alternative
Order Code2
Nominal
Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current Max. Output
Power
Nominal
Effi ciencyMin.Load Full Load
V V A A W % (Min.)
Recommended
alternative:
OKY-T/10-W5P-C >>
click here to
download the data
sheet
NNL10-1C 4.0 0.9 0 10 9 79.7
NNL10-2C 4.0 1.0 0 10 10 81.8
NNL10-3C 4.0 1.2 0 10 12 84.3
NNL10-4C 4.0 1.5 0 10 15 86.5
NNL10-5C 4.0 1.8 0 10 18 88.2
NNL10-6C 4.0 2.0 0 10 20 89.2
NNL10-7C 4.0 2.5 0 10 25 91.2
NNL10-8C 4.0 3.3 0 10 33 92.1
Recommended
alternative:
OKY2-T/10-W5P-C >>
click here to
download the data
sheet
W
ith
 D
CO
K
NNL10-9C 4.0 0.9 0 10 9 79.7
NNL10-10C 4.0 1.0 0 10 10 81.8
NNL10-11C 4.0 1.2 0 10 12 84.3
NNL10-12C 4.0 1.5 0 10 15 86.5
NNL10-13C 4.0 1.8 0 10 18 88.2
NNL10-14C 4.0 2.0 0 10 20 89.2
NNL10-15C 4.0 2.5 0 10 25 91.2
NNL10-16C 4.0 3.3 0 10 33 92.1
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
VNOM = 4.0VDC VOUT <2.75V 3.0 5.5